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1. liga sev. C. C vychod, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 14. 11. 2017

Druzstvo z v R P Skére Primér Body
1. Jizerskyexpres 20 18 O 2 10992 541,60 75,0
2. Horalové 20 11 O 9 10807 540,35 56,0
3. BT Varnsdorf 20 9 0 11 10414 512,70 46,0
4. Roz-Ruch 20 8 0 12 10364 514,60 43,5
5. Wranglers 20 8 0 12 10267 508,15 42,5
6. PohoddrizBoru 20 6 0 14 10307 515,35 37,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. Jizersky expres 5 5 0 0 2779 547,80 20,0

2. Horalové 5 3 0 2 2711 542,20 16,0

3. BT Varnsdorf 5 3 0 2 2614 514,80 13,0

4. Roz-Ruch 5 2 0 3 2620 519,20 11,0

5. Wranglers 5 2 0 3 2628 519,20 9,5

6. PohodafizBoru 5 0 0 5 2573 514,60 5,5
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Jméno

Vokal Josef

Stribrny Vladimir

Skalicky Pavel
Visek Petr
Chudoba Josef
Rélek Robert
Vaviina Roman
Kalina David
Kos Jaroslav

Cerny JiFi

Zachrova Lenka

Holy Milo$
Kubat Jifi st.

Svoboda Michal

Havranek Jaroslav

Miskova Sabina
Sukup Radim
MareSova Jana

Nezadal Tomas

Sipova Jaroslava

Cech Jaromir
Ralek Karel

Schafer Jan

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

Druzstvo
Horalové
Jizersky expres
Horalové
Jizersky expres
Roz-Ruch
Pohodafi z Boru
Wranglers
Horalové
BT Varnsdorf
Pohodafi z Boru
Jizersky expres
Wranglers
Roz-Ruch
BT Varnsdorf
Wranglers
Roz-Ruch
Pohodafi z Boru
BT Varnsdorf
Horalové
Wranglers
Roz-Ruch
Pohodafi z Boru

Wranglers

10
20
20
20
18
20
16
20
20
20
20
12
18
20
14

9

5
20
10
13
15
15

5

Prlimér
189,70
183,85
183,30
182,35
182,28
181,95
181,31
180,65
179,15
178,15
175,40
175,33
174,50
169,00
168,29
165,11
165,00
164,55
163,10
162,23
158,93
152,00
138,60
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Skore
1897
3677
3666
3647
3281
3639
2901
3613
3583
3563
3508
2104
3141
3380
2356
1486

825
3291
1631
2109
2384
2280

693

Body
7,0
12,0
14,0
11,0
10,0
12,0
7,5
8,0
14,0
8,5
16,0
5,0
8,0
7,0
6,0
4,0
1,0
7,0
5,0
7,0
5,5
3,5
1,0
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Jméno
Skalicky Pavel
Visek Petr
Chudoba Josef

Kos Jaroslav

Stribrny Vladimir

Holy Milos
Rélek Robert
Cerny JiFi
Miskova Sabina
Vavfina Roman

Nezadal Tomas

Sipova Jaroslava

Kalina David

Zachrova Lenka

MaresSova Jana

Svoboda Michal

Kubat JiFi st.
Ralek Karel

Havranek Jaroslav

Cech Jaromir

Druzstvo
Horalové
Jizersky expres
Roz-Ruch
BT Varnsdorf
Jizersky expres
Wranglers
Pohodafi z Boru
Pohodafi z Boru
Roz-Ruch
Wranglers
Horalové
Wranglers
Horalové
Jizersky expres
BT Varnsdorf
BT Varnsdorf
Roz-Ruch
Pohodafi z Boru
Wranglers

Roz-Ruch
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Prlimeér
208,20
198,60
195,60
188,60
185,40
184,20
181,00
177,20
175,67
174,50
168,20
167,25
165,80
163,80
163,40
162,80
161,50
156,40
154,00
148,33
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P
0
1
1
1
3
3
1
3
2
3
2
2
3
1
3
4
3
5
1
2

Skére Body
1041 5,0
993 4,0
978 4,0
943 4,0
927 2,0
921 2,0
905 4,0
886 1,5
527 1,0
698 0,5
841 3,0
669 2,0
829 2,0
819 4,0
817 2,0
814 1,0
646 1,0
782 0,0
308 1,0
445 1,0
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1. liga sev. C. C vychod, 2017 - zapasy

Roz-Ruch 1,0 526 : 588 4,0 Horalové Pohodafri z Boru 1,0 483 : 562 4,0 Jizersky expres
Cech Jaromir 132 170 1,0  Nezadal Tomas Rélek Robert 1,0 188 184 Stribrny Viadimir
Chudoba Josef 1,0 244 197 Kalina David Rélek Karel 129 142 1,0  Zachrové Lenka +8
Kubdt Jifi st. 150 221 1,0  Skalicky Pavel Cerny Jifi 166 236 1,0  Visek Petr

BT Varnsdorf 4,0 577 : 517 1,0 Wranglers Horalové 5,0 549 : 501 0,0 Wranglers
Maresova Jana +8 176 197 1,0  Holy Milog Nezadal Tomas 1,0 178 172 Holy Milos

Kos Jaroslav 1,0 210 148 Sipové Jaroslava +8 Kalina David 1,0 160 147 Havranek Jaroslav
Svoboda Michal 1,0 191 172 Vavrina Roman Skalicky Pavel 1,0 211 182 Vavfina Roman

BT Varnsdorf 3,0 538 : 544 2,0 Pohodafriz Boru Roz-Ruch 1,0 489 : 566 4,0 Jizersky expres
Maresova Jana +8 176 201 1,0  Rélek Robert Chudoba Josef 1,0 183 160 Stfibrny Vladimir

Kos Jaroslav 1,0 197 164 Rélek Karel Miskové Sabina +8 156 206 1,0  Zachrovéa Lenka +8
Svoboda Michal 165 179 1,0  Cerny Jiff Kubdt Jifi st. 150 200 1,0  ViSek Petr
Pohodéafi z Boru 1,0 526 : 551 4,0 Roz-Ruch Jizersky expres 5,0 540 : 522 0,0 Wranglers

Rélek Robert 1,0 172 126 Cech Jaromir Stribrny Viadimir 1,0 179 169 Sipové Jaroslava +8
Rélek Karel 178 202 1,0  Chudoba Josef Zachrova Lenka +8 1,0 161 154 Vavfina Roman
Cerny Jifi 176 223 1,0  Miskova Sabina +8 Visek Petr 1,0 200 199 Holy Milo$
Horalové 1,0 493 : 488 4,0 BT Varnsdorf BT Varnsdorf 2,0 518 : 519 3,0 Jizersky expres
Nezéadal Tomas 134 137 1,0  Maresové Jana +8 MareSova Jana +8 1,0 189 186 Stfibrny Vladimir
Kalina David 154 174 1,0  Kos Jaroslav Kos Jaroslav 1,0 173 156 Zachrové Lenka +8
Skalicky Pavel 1,0 205 177 Svoboda Michal Svoboda Michal 156 177 1,0  Visek Petr

PohodafFi z Boru Horalové Wranglers 50 514 : 462 0,0 Roz-Ruch
Rélek Robert 165 194 1,0  Nezadal Tomas Holy Milos 1,0 191 149 Chudoba Josef
Rélek Karel 158 164 1,0  Kalina David Sipov4 Jaroslava +8 1,0 162 165 Kubat Jiff st.

Cerny Jifi 175 218 1,0  Skalicky Pavel Havréanek Jaroslav 1,0 161 148 Miskova Sabina +8

Wranglers B PohodafFi z Boru Roz-Ruch 50 568 : 453 0,0 BT Varnsdorf
Holy Milos 162 179 1,0  Rélek Robert Cech Jaromir 1,0 187 139 Maresova Jana +8
Sipové Jaroslava +8 1,0 190 153 Rélek Karel Chudoba Josef 1,0 200 189 Kos Jaroslav
Vavfina Roman 0,5 190 190 0,5 Cerny Jifi Kubdt Jifi st. 1,0 181 125 Svoboda Michal
Jizersky expres 4,0 552 : 505 1,0 Horalové

Stfibrny Viadimir 1,0 218 165 Nezadal Tomas

Zachrové Lenka +8 1,0 154 154 Kalina David

Visek Petr 180 186 1,0  Skalicky Pavel




